
 

PRE-APPROVED CATERERS

 

 

Food and beverage service for your 
event shall be provided by one of the 
pre-approved licensed caterers and is 
subject to a 15% commission. Renter is 
responsible for selecting the caterer and 
making all catering arrangements.

Baker Street
Alyssa Gross
BakerStreet - The Hoppy Gnome -
Proximo
Event_Planning@obicai.com
260.422.0080 ext195

Ceruti’s Catering
Lisa Crabill
6601 Innovation Boulevard
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
lacrabill@cerutis.com
260.207.2000

Goeglein’s Catering
Greg Goeglein
7311 Maysville Road
Fort Wayne, IN 46815
greg@goegleins.com
260.749.5192

Blu Spoon Catering by Catablu
Maureen Catalogna
6372 West Jefferson Boulevard
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
catablu@aol.com
260.456.6563

Grant’s Catering (Wedding Dreams by Linda) 
Heidi Grant
503 East Canal Street

 

Antwerp, OH 45813
lgrantwd@frontier.com
419.258.2233

Mad Anthony Brewing Company/
Shigs in Pit BBQ
Christy Betts
2008 Fairfield Avenue
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
cateringservices@madbrewing
260.222.6704
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Licensed Bar Services LLC
Joel Ormiston
2926 Northway Drive
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
joel@licensedbarservices.com
260.402.6383

The Orchid Events and Catering
Solitaire Hile
11508 Lincoln Highway East
New Haven, IN 46774
solitaire@theorchidevents.com
cell: 260.416.1520  |  260.749.5888

Ruth’s Chris Steak House 
Emily J. Wagner
224 West Wayne Street
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
ewagner@ruthschris.us
cell: 260.705.9485  |  260.444.5898 


